CORRIDA DO PASSARO AZUL / GURINHATA-MG

MASC

Faixa F.E C.
M1425 -
M3645 -
M2635 -
M3645 -
M4655 -
M2635 1
M3645 1
M1425 1
M1425 2
M4655 1
M1425 3
M4655 2
M3645 2
M4655
M4655 4
M2635 2
M4655 5
M2635 3
M3645
M3645
M2635 4
M1425 4
M3645 5
M4655 6
M2635 5
M5665 1
M2635
M3645 6

5KM
Pos Num Atleta Sx. ldd.
1 103 MAURO VIEIRA DA SILVA NETO M 22
2 120 ROMERO FLORENTINO MIRANDA M 37
3 86 LEONARDO DE ARAUJO BATISTA M 29
4 22 ANTONIO BRILHANTE SOBRINHO M 45
5 62 IRISMAR BENTO DE CASTRO M 47
6 52 FERNANDO HONORATO COSTA M 34
7 143 VINICIUS COSTA FREITAS M 42
8 65 IZAQUE DOS SANTOS SOUZA M 22
9 1 ADENILSON MARINHO MEDEIROS M 21
MOURA
10 56 GILDASIO PEREIRA BARBOSA M 52
11 76  JOSE NEVES DE FREITAS SILVA M 17
12 8 AILTON CAETANO DA COSTA M 53
13 50 FABRICIO ALMEIDA DA SILVA M 42
14 175 ANDERSON FRANCISCO PAULA M 47
15 113 PAULO HERONCIO DA SILVA M 48
16 90 LUCIANO VIANA DIAS M 35
17 77 JUAREZ APARECIDO DE MORAIS M 53
18 115 REINALDO CORREA M 30
19 85 LEANDRO FELIX DE FREITAS M 39
20 36 DIEGO SILVA FERREIRA M 38
21 152 LEONES ALVES DE OLIVEIRA M 32
22 141 VICTOR EMANUEL DE ANDRADE SILVA M 25
23 145 WAGNER ALVES DA SILVA M 43
24 75 JOSE FERREIRA BARBOSA M 46
25 111 PABLO PEREIRA DE MORAIS M 33
26 58 GUILHERME ETERNO BORGES DE M 56
OLIVEIRA
27 142 VINICIUS ALVES DE MENEZES M 35
28 137 TIAGO ANTUNES ALVES SOUZA M 38
GONCALVES

28/09/2025 - 09:46:44

ORG.RITOS ESPORTES / CRONO. Sportbro
Esportes e Eventos Ltda

Equipe Tempo
00:17:25
LOUCQOS POR 00:17:33
CORRIDA
LOUCOS POR 00:18:04
CORRIDA
00:18:06
DANILO FARIA 00:18:39
HONORATO 00:19:11
00:19:19
IFTM.CAMPINA 00:19:34
VERDE.SANGUE
JOVEM
GURINHATA ATIVO 00:20:03
LOUCOS POR 00:20:21
CORRIDA
GURINHATA ATIVO 00:20:41
EQUIPE EDUARDO 00:20:46
ATLETISMO
JESUS E O SENHOR 00:20:52
00:20:57
JESUS CRISTO E O 00:21:04
SENHOR / IPIACU
RUNNERS
00:21:04
LESMINHAS RUNNER 00:21:37
TRIANGULO FORROS E 00:21:38
VIDRACARIA
GURINHATA ATIVO 00:21:40
UNIDOS PARA CORRER 00:21:43
CAMPINA VERDE
OLIVEIRA RUNNING 00:21:45
ADAE 00:21:50
LOCOS POR CORRIDA 00:22:24
ANACLAUDIA 00:22:42
VILARINHO
TEAM HIBRIDO 00:22:49
00:22:49
VINICIUS MENEZES 00:22:56
GURINHATA ATIVO 00:23:09

www.sportbro.com.br



29 87
30 67
31 147
32 134
33 94
34 91
35 21
36 174
37 55
38 139
39 140
40 136
41 31
42 23
43 6
4 70
45 45
46 29
47 149
48 88
49 131
50 110
51 106
52 148
53 104
54 125
55 95
56 12
57 69
58 48
59 127
60 4

28/09/2025 - 09:46:44
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LEONARDO DO NASCIMENTO MACEDO
JEDERSON CONCEICAO SILVA
WELLINGTON DIVINO DE FREITAS

THASSIO LIMA FERREIRA
MARCOS AURELIO PEREIRA

LUIZ BRITO DE LACERDA
ANDERSON NUNES DE MORAIS
ARTUR FLORINDO MENDES
GEOVANI APARECIDO DE SOUZA
VALDAIR ABADIO DA SILVA

VANDERLI JOSE APARECIDO JUNIOR
THIAGO PEREIRA BARBOSA

CASSIO VIANA DE LIMA

ANTONIO GABRIEL FREITAS SILVA
ADRIEL FREITAS SILVA

JOAO GABRIEL SANTOS FONSECA
ERONILDES DOS SANTOS SANTANA

CARLOS DANIEL DA SILVA DUARTE
WELLLINGTON DE FREITAS JUNIOR

LUCAS LIMA CAMPOS SILVA

TARCISIO REZENDE BORGES

OTAVIO RIBEIRO SANTOS

MICHAEL CESAR FERNANDES PACHECO

WELLINGTON FRANCISCO DA SILVA

MAYKEL FERREIRA QUEIROZ SILVA

SAMUEL MARINHO DOMINGOS

MARCUS ANTONIO ARANTES DE LIMA
FILHO

ALEX DIMAS DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
JERONIMO CANDIDO DA COSTA FILHO
EVERTON APARECIDO ARAUJO

SILVIO FERNANDO DOS SANTOS
ADOLFO HENRIQUE ALVES DA SILVA

5KM
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UNIDOS PARA CORRER

LOUCOS POR
CORRIDA SW
AUTOMACAO

GURINHATA ATIVO

LOUCOS POR
CORRIDA ITUIUTABA

AVULSO
SICOOB CREDIPONTAL

DANILO FARIA

RUN AVALANCHE
ITUIUTABA

GURINHATA ATIVO
NAO TEM

GURINHATA ATIVO
UNIDOS PARA CORRER

LOUCOS POR
CORRIDA

LOUCOS POR
CORRIDA

JESUS E O SENHOR

MEIAVERMELHA

LOUCOS POR
CORRIDA

RUN AVALANCHE
CORRIDA DE RUA
ITUIUTABA-MG

CARVALHO
ASSESSORIA

GURINHATA ATIVO

GURINHATA ATIVO

GURINHATA ATIVO

www.sportbro.com.br

00:23:50
00:23:55
00:24:00

00:24:17
00:24:25

00:24:40
00:24:49
00:24:51
00:24:53
00:25:04

00:25:14
00:25:16
00:25:46
00:25:53
00:25:59
00:26:29
00:26:37

00:26:53
00:27:02

00:27:20
00:27:40
00:28:01
00:28:42

00:28:59

00:29:03

00:30:04
00:30:43

00:31:32
00:33:35
00:34:08
00:38:41
00:39:10



CORRIDA DO PASSARO AZUL / GURINHATA-MG

5KM MASC
61 72 JONAS OREFISE DENTELLO M 34 M2635 19 00:39:48
62 34  CRISTHIANE BORGES DE SOUZA M 52 M4655 9 GURINHATA ATIVO 00:41:03
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